Li ing Act 2003 - O

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of

Report

the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Breckland

Application
Number
163113
163103
163102
163094
163134
163127
163116
162916
162900
162891
162884

Issue Date

11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
11/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022
12/04/2022

Licence
Number
PA1407
PLO371
CP0013
PA1716
PL1063
PL1075
PLO098
PLO174
PL1075
PLO468
PLO161

Manual Reference
Number
PA1407
PLO371
CP0013
PA1716
PL1063
PL1075
PLO098
PLO174
PL1075
PLO468
PLO161

Client First Name
Jacob Mark

Hannah Elizabeth

Melvyn Dennis

Melvyn Dennis

Client Surname
Weatherill

Grey

Bradbury

Bradbury

Company Name
(Where applicable)

New Buckenham Village Hall Trust
Dereham Cricket Club

Petrocell Holdings Ltd

Beeston Brewery Ltd
Hawthorn Leisure Limited

Tesco Stores Limited
Beeston Community Enterprises Limited

Premises Name

New Buckenham Village Hall
Dereham Cricket Club

Wayland Garage
Poppies

Beeston Brewery Ltd.
The Crown

Poppies

Tesco Thetford (03301)
The Ploughshare

Licence Type
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Club Premises Certificate
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type

Change of Name or Address
Annual Fee

Suspension lifted

New Application

Annual Fee

Change of Premises Name
Annual Fee

Vary DPS

Transfer/Vary DPS Application
Vary DPS

Vary DPS



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the

decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
» applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements
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Breckland

COUNCIL

Manual
Application Licence  Reference Operator Name
Number Issue Date Number  Number Client First Name Client Surname Company name (Where applicable)
163106 11/04/2022 PV337 PV0337 Michael Curston
163098 11/04/2022 HV716 HV0716 Martin Denman
163093 11/04/2022 PV0240 PV0240 Joan Blanche Armstrong
163054 11/04/2022 PV306 PV306 Peter John Bruce Sessions
163043 11/04/2022 HV673 HV0575 Douglas Stephen Perry
163005 11/04/2022 PV308 PV0308 Salec Travel LTD
163131 12/04/2022 CD0053 CD0053 Neville Keith Tooke
163117 12/04/2022 HV717 HV0717 Shaun Cunningham
162828 12/04/2022 CD0540 CD0540 David Andrew Braithwaite T/A Dave's Taxis
163152 13/04/2022 HV666 HV0666 James lan Davis
163142 13/04/2022 PV0178 PV0178 Mark Anthony Dawes
163139 13/04/2022 PV0247 PVv0247 Home James Cars Ltd
163057 13/04/2022 CDO0359 CD0359 Neville George Edmonston
163164 14/04/2022 HV711 HVO0711 Liam James Dye
163163 14/04/2022 PV324 PV0324 Martin Denman
163162 14/04/2022 PV0275 PV0275 Silver Taxis Ltd
162606 14/04/2022 CDO0361 CD0361 Andrew John Baker

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

6 Month Mechanical Test
Renewal

Transfer

Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

Renewal

6 Month Mechanical Test
Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
Transfer

Renewal

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Transfer

Renewal



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application

Number Issue Date
163129 12/04/2022
163087 13/04/2022

162981 13/04/2022

Licence Number
SL473
SL475
SL474

Manual Reference
Number

SL0473

SL0475

SLo474

Client First Name
Stephen

Celia

Jill Kate

Client Company Name

Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type

Hyde Friends of All Saints Church Small Society Lotteries
Daniel St Margaret Church Small Society Lotteries
Midgley All Saints Church Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
New Application
New Application
New Application



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with
the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application
Number
163120
163149
163137
163123
162930

Issue Date
12/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022
13/04/2022

Licence
Number
STC0141
HH0221
5C1041
STC0106
AWL0054

Manual Reference
Number

STC0141

HHO0221

SC1041

STC0106

AWLO0054

Client First Name
Matthew

Kimberley

Andrew

Francisco Jose Marques
Sophie Rebecca

Client Surname
Page

Davies

Kelleher

Batista

Gordon

Company Name
(Where applicable)

Childrens Hope Foundation
The Royal Air Forces Association

Premises/Society Name
Breckland Mobile Food Store
Children's Hope Foundation

Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)
Hunger Hut

Hedingham Alpacas/Let's Go Alpacas!

Licence Type

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
House to House Collection
Street Collection

Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
Animal Welfare Licence

Application Type
New Application
New Application
New Application
Renewal

Renewal
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