Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

Breckland

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application	Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
163113	11/04/2022 PA1407	PA1407	Jacob Mark	Weatherill			Personal Licence	Change of Name or Address
163103	11/04/2022 PL0371	PL0371			New Buckenham Village Hall Trust	New Buckenham Village Hall	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
163102	11/04/2022 CP0013	CP0013			Dereham Cricket Club	Dereham Cricket Club	Club Premises Certificate	Suspension lifted
163094	11/04/2022 PA1716	PA1716	Hannah Elizabeth	Grey			Personal Licence	New Application
163134	12/04/2022 PL1063	PL1063			Petrocell Holdings Ltd	Wayland Garage	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
163127	12/04/2022 PL1075	PL1075	Melvyn Dennis	Bradbury		Poppies	Premises Licence	Change of Premises Name
163116	12/04/2022 PL0098	PL0098			Beeston Brewery Ltd	Beeston Brewery Ltd.	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
162916	12/04/2022 PL0174	PL0174			Hawthorn Leisure Limited	The Crown	Premises Licence	Vary DPS
162900	12/04/2022 PL1075	PL1075	Melvyn Dennis	Bradbury		Poppies	Premises Licence	Transfer/Vary DPS Application
162891	12/04/2022 PL0468	PL0468			Tesco Stores Limited	Tesco Thetford (03301)	Premises Licence	Vary DPS
162884	12/04/2022 PL0161	PL0161			Beeston Community Enterprises Limited	The Ploughshare	Premises Licence	Vary DPS

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

• Ÿapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

• applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application	Licence	Manual Reference				Operator Name		
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company name	(Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
163106	11/04/2022 PV337	PV0337	Michael	Curston			Private Hire Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
163098	11/04/2022 HV716	HV0716	Martin	Denman			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
163093	11/04/2022 PV0240	PV0240	Joan Blanche	Armstrong			Private Hire Vehicle	6 Month Mechanical Test
163054	11/04/2022 PV306	PV306	Peter John Bruce	Sessions			Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal
163043	11/04/2022 HV673	HV0575	Douglas Stephen	Perry			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Transfer
163005	11/04/2022 PV308	PV0308			Salec Travel LTD		Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal
163131	12/04/2022 CD0053	CD0053	Neville Keith	Tooke			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
163117	12/04/2022 HV717	HV0717	Shaun	Cunningham			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
162828	12/04/2022 CD0540	CD0540	David Andrew	Braithwaite	T/A Dave's Taxis		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
163152	13/04/2022 HV666	HV0666	James lan	Davis			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	6 Month Mechanical Test
163142	13/04/2022 PV0178	PV0178	Mark Anthony	Dawes			Private Hire Vehicle	Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
163139	13/04/2022 PV0247	PV0247			Home James Cars Ltd		Private Hire Vehicle	Transfer
163057	13/04/2022 CD0359	CD0359	Neville George	Edmonston			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
163164	14/04/2022 HV711	HV0711	Liam James	Dye			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
163163	14/04/2022 PV324	PV0324	Martin	Denman			Private Hire Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
163162	14/04/2022 PV0275	PV0275			Silver Taxis Ltd		Private Hire Vehicle	Transfer
162606	14/04/2022 CD0361	CD0361	Andrew John	Baker			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal



Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application			Manual Reference		Client	Company Name			
Number	Issue Date	Licence Number	Number	Client First Name	Surname	(Where Applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
163129	12/04/2022	SL473	SL0473	Stephen	Hyde		Friends of All Saints Church	Small Society Lotteries	New Application
163087	13/04/2022	SL475	SL0475	Celia	Daniel		St Margaret Church	Small Society Lotteries	New Application
162981	13/04/2022	SL474	SL0474	Jill Kate	Midgley		All Saints Church	Small Society Lotteries	New Application



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application		Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date	Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
163120	12/04/2022	STC0141	STC0141	Matthew	Page		Breckland Mobile Food Store	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	New Application
163149	13/04/2022	HH0221	HH0221	Kimberley	Davies	Childrens Hope Foundation	Children's Hope Foundation	House to House Collection	New Application
163137	13/04/2022	SC1041	SC1041	Andrew	Kelleher	The Royal Air Forces Association	Royal Air Forces Association (RAFA)	Street Collection	New Application
163123	13/04/2022	STC0106	STC0106	Francisco Jose Marques	Batista		Hunger Hut	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
162930	13/04/2022	AWL0054	AWL0054	Sophie Rebecca	Gordon		Hedingham Alpacas/Let's Go Alpacas!	Animal Welfare Licence	Renewal

